
KUMADVATHI RESIDENTIAL CENTRAL SCHOOL, SHIKARIPURA 
ACADEMIC CALENDAR  - 2020-21 

DATE  DAY  MONTH & ACTIVITY DEPARTMENT 
                                                                       MAY 
18.05.2020 Monday School Re-opens 

Assembly at 9:50am 
Regular classes begin at 10:15am 

 

19.05.2020 Tuesday    
20.05.2020 Wednesday  Admissions  
21.05.2020 Thursday    
22.05.2020 Friday  Uniforms for Stiching  
23.05.2020 Saturday    
24.05.2020 Sunday  School Diary for students  
25.05.2020 Monday Khutba –e-Ramzan  
26.05.2020 Tuesday  Text books  
27.05.2020 Wednesday   Office stationery  

Processing, Hostel 
equipments etc., 

28.05.2020 Thursday  Note books  
29.05.2020 Friday    
30.05.2020 Saturday  Sports Items  
31.05.2020 Sunday  World No Tobacco Day  
                                                                   JUNE 
1.06.2020 Monday   
2.06.2020 Tuesday    
3.06.2020 Wednesday  Staff Meeting – 03:30 to 04:30 p.m.  
4.06.2020 Thursday    
5.06.2020 Friday  World Environment Day and Inauguration of All 

clubs 
 

6.06.2020 Saturday  Science Activity assembly  
7.06.2020 Sunday    
8.06.2020 Monday World Ocean Day  
9.06.2020 Tuesday  Selection of KRCS sports teams (02:00pm to 

04:30pm) 
 

10.06.2020 Wednesday  Volleyball, Judo Basket ball (2pm to 04:30pm)  
11.06.2020 Thursday  Shuttle badminton, Swimming 

Athletics(2pm to 04:30pm) 
 

12.06.2020 Friday  Anti Child labour Day  
13.06.2020 Saturday  Maths Activity – Assembly  
14.06.2020 Sunday  World Blood Donors Day  
15.06.2020 Monday Mobile Library – Visit to Gama  
16.06.2020 Tuesday  Mobile Library – Visit to Isuru  
17.06.2020 Wednesday  World Day to Combat Desertification & Drought  
18.06.2020 Thursday    
19.06.2020 Friday    
20.06.2020 Saturday  Social Science Activity  
21.06.2020 Sunday  International Yoga Day  
22.06.2020 Monday   
23.06.2020 Tuesday    
24.06.2020 Wednesday  Investiture Ceremony  
25.06.2020 Thursday    
26.06.2020 Friday  International day Against Drug Abuse &Illicit 

Trafficking 
 

27.06.2020 Saturday    



28.06.2020 Sunday  Moon light dinner and Cultural Programme  
29.06.2020 Monday House Meeting Girls – 06:30pm Day Scholars-4pm  
30.06.2020 Tuesday  House Meeting Boys-06;30pm Day Scholars – 4pm  
                                                                                                 JULY 
1.07.2020 Wednesday    
2.07.2020 Thursday    
3.07.2020 Friday    
4.07.2020 Saturday  English Activity – Assembly  
5.07.2020 Sunday  Guru Purnima   
6.07.2020 Monday   
7.07.2020 Tuesday  Scouts and Guides   
8.07.2020 Wednesday  NCC  
9.07.2020 Thursday    
10.07.2020 Friday  NCC  
11.07.2020 Saturday  World Population Day 

Parent Teacher Meeting 
 

12.07.2020 Sunday    
13.07.2020 Monday Kannada Activity – Assembly  
14.07.2020 Tuesday  Scouts and Guides  
15.07.2020 Wednesday  World Youth Skill Day, NCC  
16.07.2020 Thursday  Periodic Test – 1  
17.07.2020 Friday  Periodic Test – 1  
18.07.2020 Saturday  Periodic Test – 1  
19.07.2020 Sunday    
20.07.2020 Monday Volley ball Interhouse (3:30 to 04:.30 pm)   
21.07.2020 Tuesday  Volley ball Interhouse (3:30 to 04:.30 pm) 

Scouts and Guides 
 

22.07.2020 Wednesday  NCC  
23.07.2020 Thursday  Staff Meeting – 03:30 to to 04:30 pm  
24.07.2020 Friday    
25.07.2020 Saturday  Hindi Activity – Assembly  
26.07.2020 Sunday  Kargil Victory Day  
27.07.2020 Monday House Meeting Girls – 06:30pm Day Scholars-4pm  
28.07.2020 Tuesday  World Hepatitis Day 

World Nature Conservation Day 
Scouts and Guides 

 

29.07.2020 Wednesday  NCC  
30.07.2020 Thursday  House Meeting Boys – 06:30pm Day Scholars-4pm  
31.07.2020 Friday  Moon Light Dinner and Cultural Programme  
                                                                        AUGUST 
1.08.2020 Saturday  Bakrid  
2.08.2020 Sunday    
3.08.2020 Monday Raksha Bandhan   
4.08.2020 Tuesday  Scouts and Guides  
5.08.2020 Wednesday  NCC  
6.08.2020 Thursday  Hiroshima Day  
7.08.2020 Friday  NCC  
8.08.2020 Saturday  Science Activity  
9.08.2020 Sunday  Quit India Day 

Nagasaki Day 
 

10.08.2020 Monday   
11.08.2020 Tuesday  Sri Krishna Janmastami 

Scouts and Guides 
 

12.08.2020 Wednesday  NCC  
13.08.2020 Thursday    



14.08.2020 Friday  NCC  
15.08.2020 Saturday  Independence Day  
16.08.2020 Sunday    
17.08.2020 Monday Interhouse Foot ball  

Periodic Test 2 
 

18.08.2020 Tuesday  Scouts and Guides 
Periodic Test 2 

 

19.08.2020 Wednesday  NCC 
Periodic Test 2 

 

20.08.2020 Thursday  Periodic Test 2  
21.08.2020 Friday    
22.08.2020 Saturday  Ganesh Chaturthi  
23.08.2020 Sunday    
24.08.2020 Monday   
25.08.2020 Tuesday  Scouts and Guides  
26.08.2020 Wednesday  NCC  
27.08.2020 Thursday  Staff Meeting (3:30pm – 4:30pm)  
28.08.2020 Friday  NCC  
29.08.2020 Saturday  National Sports Day  

Moon light dinner and Cultural Programme 
 

30.08.2020 Sunday  House Meeting Boys – Day Scholar 4:00pm  
31.08.2020 Monday House Meeting Boys – Day Scholar 4:00pm  
                                                                         SEPTEMBER  
1.09.2020 Tuesday  National Nutrition Week 

Scouts and Guides 
 

2.09.2020 Wednesday  NCC  
3.09.2020 Thursday    
4.09.2020 Friday  NCC  
5.09.2020 Saturday  Teachers Day  
6.09.2020 Sunday    
7.09.2020 Monday Inter House Shuttle Badminton   
8.09.2020 Tuesday  International Literacy Day 

Scouts and Guides 
 

9.09.2020 Wednesday  NCC  
10.09.2020 Thursday    
11.09.2020 Friday  Vinobha Bhave Birthday 

NCC 
 

12.09.2020 Saturday  Social Science Activity – Assembly 
Parents Meet 

 

13.09.2020 Sunday    
14.09.2020 Monday   
15.09.2020 Tuesday  Engineers Day , 

 Scouts and Guides 
 

16.09.2020 Wednesday  World Ozone Day,   
NCC 

 

17.09.2020 Thursday  Mahalaya Amavasye   
18.09.2020 Friday  NCC  
19.09.2020 Saturday  Kannada Activity – Assembly   
20.09.2020 Sunday    
21.09.2020 Monday Staff Meeting 3:30pm –4:30 pm   
22.09.2020 Tuesday  Scouts and Guides  
23.09.2020 Wednesday  Inter House Swimming ,NCC  
24.09.2020 Thursday  Inter House Swimming  

MID TERM EXAM 
 

25.09.2020 Friday  NCC 
MID TERM EXAM 

 



 
26.09.2020 Saturday  English Activity – Assembly  

MID TERM EXAM  
 

27.09.2020 Sunday  World Tourism Day   
28.09.2020 Monday World Heart Day 

MID TERM EXAM 
 

29.09.2020 Tuesday  Mobile Library -- Hosur 
Scouts and Guides 
MID TERM EXAM 

 

30.09.2020 Wednesday  NCC 
MID TERM EXAM 

 

                                                                        OCTOBER 
1.10.2020 Thursday    
2.10.2020 Friday  Gandhi Jayanthi 

International Day of Non-Violence 
 

3.10.2020 Saturday    
4.10.2020 Sunday    
5.10.2020 Monday Athletics  Meet   
6.10.2020 Tuesday  Athletics  Meet  
7.10.2020 Wednesday  NCC  
8.10.2020 Thursday    
9.10.2020 Friday    
10.10.2020 Saturday  English Activity – Assembly   
11.10.2020 Sunday    
12.10.2020 Monday   
13.10.2020 Tuesday  Scouts and Guides  
14.10.2020 Wednesday  NCC  
15.10.2020 Thursday    
16.10.2020 Friday    
17.10.2020 Saturday  Math Activity -- Assembly  
18.10.2020 Sunday    
19.10.2020 Monday   
20.10.2020 Tuesday    
21.10.2020 Wednesday  Staff Meeting (3:30 pm – 4:30 pm) 

NCC 
 

22.10.2020 Thursday    
23.10.2020 Friday    
24.10.2020 Saturday  World Development Information Day   
25.10.2020 Sunday    
26.10.2020 Monday Vijayadashami   
27.10.2020 Tuesday    
28.10.2020 Wednesday    
29.10.2020 Thursday    
30.10.2020 Friday  Ed-Milad  
31.10.2020 Saturday  Maharsi Valmiki Jayanthi   
                                                                                   NOVEMBER 
1.11.2020 Sunday  Kannada Rajyotsava  
2.11.2020 Monday   
3.11.2020 Tuesday  Scouts and Guides  
4.11.2020 Wednesday  NCC  
5.11.2020 Thursday    
6.11.2020 Friday  NCC  
7.11.2020 Saturday  National Cancer Awareness Day  
8.11.2020 Sunday    
9.11.2020 Monday   



10.11.2020 Tuesday  Scouts and Guides  
11.11.2020 Wednesday  National education Day,  NCC 

Periodic Test 3 
 

12.11.2020 Thursday  Periodic Test 3  
13.11.2020 Friday  Periodic Test 3  
14.11.2020 Saturday  Childrens Day 

National Book Week 
 

15.11.2020 Sunday    
16.11.2020 Monday Balipadyami   
17.11.2020 Tuesday  Scouts and Guides  
18.11.2020 Wednesday  Sports Day, NCC  
19.11.2020 Thursday  Sports Day  
20.11.2020 Friday  NCC  
21.11.2020 Saturday  English Activity – Assembly   
22.11.2020 Sunday    
23.11.2020 Monday   
24.11.2020 Tuesday  Scouts and Guides  
25.11.2020 Wednesday  NCC  
26.11.2020 Thursday  Constitution Day  

Staff Meeting (3;30pm—4:30pm) 
 

27.11.2020 Friday  NCC  
28.11.2020 Saturday  Maths Activity   
29.11.2020 Sunday  Moon light dinner and Cultural Programme 

(6:00pm) 
 House Meeting Boys – Day Scholars –4:00pm  

 

30.11.2020 Monday House Meeting Girls – Day Scholars –4:00pm  
                                                                          DECEMBER 
1.12.2020 Tuesday  Scouts and Guides  
2.12.2020 Wednesday  NCC  
3.12.2020 Thursday  Kanakadasa Jayanthi  
4.12.2020 Friday    
5.12.2020 Saturday  Hindi Activity – Assembly  
6.12.2020 Sunday    
7.12.2020 Monday   
8.12.2020 Tuesday  Scouts and Guides  
9.12.2020 Wednesday  NCC  
10.12.2020 Thursday  Human Rights Day  
11.12.2020 Friday  NCC  
12.12.2020 Saturday  Parents Meet   
13.12.2020 Sunday    
14.12.2020 Monday Maths Activity Assembly  
15.12.2020 Tuesday  KUMADVATHI UTSAV 2020--21  
16.12.2020 Wednesday  Vijay Diwas,  NCC  
17.12.2020 Thursday    
18.12.2020 Friday  Staff Meeting 3:30pm – 4:30pm  
19.12.2020 Saturday  Science Activity –Assembly  
20.12.2020 Sunday    
21.12.2020 Monday Inter House – Kho-Kho  
22.12.2020 Tuesday  National Mathematics Day 

Mathematics Week,  Scouts and Guides 
 

23.12.2020 Wednesday  Kisan Diwas,  NCC 
Inter House – Kho-Kho 

 

24.12.2020 Thursday  National Consumers Day  
25.12.2020 Friday  Christmas   
26.12.2020 Saturday    



27.12.2020 Sunday    
28.12.2020 Monday   
29.12.2020 Tuesday  House Meeting Boarder Boys – 6:30pm,  

House Meeting Day Scholars Boys – 4:00 pm   
 Scouts and Guides 

 

30.12.2020 Wednesday  House Meeting Boarder Girls– 6:30pm,  
House Meeting Day Scholars Girls – 4:00 pm   
NCC 

 

31.12.2020 Thursday  Moon Light Dinner   
                                                                    JANUARY 
1.01.2021 Friday    
2.01.2021 Saturday    
3.01.2021 Sunday    
4.01.2021 Monday Periodic Test -- 4  
5.01.2021 Tuesday  Periodic Test -- 4 

Scouts and Guides 
 

6.01.2021 Wednesday  Periodic Test -- 4 
NCC 

 

7.01.2021 Thursday    
8.01.2021 Friday    
9.01.2021 Saturday  Parents Meet   
10.01.2021 Sunday  Hindi Day  
11.01.2021 Monday   
12.01.2021 Tuesday  National Youth Day ,  Scouts and Guides  
13.01.2021 Wednesday  NCC  
14.01.2021 Thursday    
15.01.2021 Friday  Indian Army Day  
16.01.2021 Saturday    
17.01.2021 Sunday    
18.01.2021 Monday PRE BOARD EXAMINATION   
19.01.2021 Tuesday  PRE BOARD EXAMINATION 

Scouts and Guides 
 

20.01.2021 Wednesday  PRE BOARD EXAMINATION 
NCC 

 

21.01.2021 Thursday  PRE BOARD EXAMINATION  
22.01.2021 Friday  PRE BOARD EXAMINATION  
23.01.2021 Saturday  PRE BOARD EXAMINATION 

Netaji Subhas Chandra Bose Jayanti 
 

24.01.2021 Sunday  National Girl Child Day  
25.01.2021 Monday National Voters Day   
26.01.2021 Tuesday  Republic Day  
27.01.2021 Wednesday  NCC  
28.01.2021 Thursday    
29.01.2021 Friday  Staff Meeting (3:30 pm—4:30pm)  
30.01.2021 Saturday  Martyrs Day  
31.01.2021 Sunday  Moon light Dinner   
                                                                           FEBRUARY 
1.02.2021 Monday   
2.02.2021 Tuesday  Scouts and Guides  
3.02.2021 Wednesday  NCC  
4.02.2021 Thursday    
5.02.2021 Friday    
6.02.2021 Saturday    
7.02.2021 Sunday  Safe Internet Day  
8.02.2021 Monday   



9.02.2021 Tuesday  Scouts and Guides  
10.02.2021 Wednesday  National Deworming Day  

World Pulses Day,  NCC 
 

11.02.2021 Thursday    
12.02.2021 Friday    
13.02.2021 Saturday    
14.02.2021 Sunday    
15.02.2021 Monday   
16.02.2021 Tuesday  Scouts and Guides  
17.02.2021 Wednesday  NCC  
18.02.2021 Thursday    
19.02.2021 Friday    
20.02.2021 Saturday    
21.02.2021 Sunday  International mother Language Day  
22.02.2021 Monday   
23.02.2021 Tuesday  Scouts and Guides  
24.02.2021 Wednesday  NCC  
25.02.2021 Thursday    
26.02.2021 Friday  Staff Meeting (3:30 pm—4:30pm)  
27.02.2021 Saturday  Moon light Dinner   
28.02.2021 Sunday  National Science Day  
                                                                        MARCH 
1.03.2021 Monday CBSE EXAMINATION  
2.03.2021 Tuesday  Scouts and Guides  
3.03.2021 Wednesday  World Wildlife Day 

National Defence Day 
 

4.03.2021 Thursday    
5.03.2021 Friday    
6.03.2021 Saturday    
7.03.2021 Sunday    
8.03.2021 Monday International Women’s Day 

World Kidney Day  
 

9.03.2021 Tuesday    
10.03.2021 Wednesday    
11.03.2021 Thursday    
12.03.2021 Friday    
13.03.2021 Saturday    
14.03.2021 Sunday    
15.03.2021 Monday   
16.03.2021 Tuesday    
17.03.2021 Wednesday    
18.03.2021 Thursday    
19.03.2021 Friday    
20.03.2021 Saturday  World Sparrow Day  
21.03.2021 Sunday  International Day For the Elimination of Racial 

Discrimination  
 

22.03.2021 Monday ANNUAL EXAMINATION 
World Water Day 

 

23.03.2021 Tuesday  ANNUAL EXAMINATION   
24.03.2021 Wednesday  ANNUAL EXAMINATION  
25.03.2021 Thursday  ANNUAL EXAMINATION  
26.03.2021 Friday  ANNUAL EXAMINATION  
27.03.2021 Saturday  ANNUAL EXAMINATION  
28.03.2021 Sunday    
29.03.2021 Monday   



 

 

 

30.03.2021 Tuesday  Stock Verification   
31.03.2021 Wednesday  Stock Verification   
 Thursday  Stock Verification   
 Friday  Stock Verification   
 Saturday  Results and Progress Cards & Submission of all 

records 
 

 Sunday    
    
All activities of clubs , Sports and other Cultural activities will be organised 
during last two periods 


